
PRINCIPAL 

Date : 1 /3/2025 
Dated: 27.06.2024 

Revision No. 00 

tadhan Onyaasac 

CC (NCC / NSS/SPORTS/Cultural Activities 1) 
Fundamentals of Start ups 

Accountancy and Financial Management 

tie 

SECACCOUNTANCY-- Recent Trends in Accounting-I / 

SPDC/EX/F03 

VSC COMMERCE 

ECONOMICS-Basic Tools in Economics 
OE 1- Introduction to Environment 

AEC- Business Communication Skills I 
ACCOUNTANCY 

VEC- Introduction to Indian Constitution 

MARCH 2025 TIMETABLE 

IKS- Indian Knowledge system 
COMMERCE- Introduction to Business 

OE2--Financial Mathematics 
SEC COMMERCE- (Negotiation skills) 

WSC ACCOUNTANCY- (Vocational Skills in Accounting)/ 
FYBCOM 

TIME: 7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM 
NEP ATKT EXAMINATION 

ISO 21001:2018 Certified 
(Arts, Science & Commerce) 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

Thursday 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane 

Wednesday 
Tuesday 
Monday 

Saturday 
Friday 

Thursday 
Wednesday 

Tuesday 
Monday 

Saturday 
DAY 

FYBCOM SEMI 

CONVENOR 

27/3/2025 

26/3/2025 
25/3/2025 
24/3/2025 
22/3/2025 

21/3/2025 
20/3/2025 
19/3/2025 

18/3/2025 
17/3/2025 

15/3/2025 
DATE 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

