

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science & Commerce) ISO 21001:2018 Certified

SPDC/EX/F03

Revision No. 00 Dated: 27.06.2024

Date: 1/3/2025

FYBCOM SEM I NEP ATKT EXAMINATION MARCH 2025 TIMETABLE TIME: 7:30 AM TO 8: 30 AM

DATE	DAY	FYBCOM
15/3/2025	Saturday	VSC ACCOUNTANCY- (Vocational Skills in Accounting) /
		SEC COMMERCE – (Negotiation skills)
17/3/2025	Monday	OE2Financial Mathematics
18/3/2025	Tuesday	COMMERCE- Introduction to Business
19/3/2025	Wednesday	IKS- Indian Knowledge system
20/3/2025	Thursday	VEC- Introduction to Indian Constitution
21/3/2025	Friday	ACCOUNTANCY- Accountancy and Financial Management
22/3/2025	Saturday	AEC- Business Communication Skills I
24/3/2025	Monday	OE 1- Introduction to Environment
25/3/2025	Tuesday	ECONOMICS-Basic Tools in Economics
26/3/2025	Wednesday	SECACCOUNTANCY Recent Trends in Accounting-I /
		VSC COMMERCE- Fundamentals of Start ups
27/3/2025	Thursday	CC (NCC / NSS/SPORTS/Cultural Activities 1)

CONVENOR EXAMINATION COMMITTEE



